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57994 Carolina Cardoso ASKIP CKSN 1462,50 1462,50 1

70629 Joana Pimenta NPK CKGP 876,25 876,25 2

70626 Suri Silva NPK CKGP 807,50 807,50 3

62536 Margarida E Sousa NPK CKGP 347,50 347,50 4

67188 Claudia Gomes APOGK GCK 287,50 287,50 5

89296 Leonor Santos AKKP CKM 260,00 260,00 6

75646 Alice Lourenço AMDKP CAKC 180,00 180,00 7

63824 Leonor Romeiro LKS CK OURIQUE 145,00 145,00 8

70106 Margarida Gomes AKRAM ASKKSA 135,00 135,00 9

57253 Amélia Patrício AKRAM ASKKSA 95,00 95,00 10

86373 Dominika Vertsimakha APK SHO DKDRFV 85,00 85,00 11

75135 Carminho Laranjeira AKA CKSAH 85,00 85,00 11

70521 Eva Crispim UKA MKFIT 75,00 75,00 13

64538 Rita Pires ADKP ARLAV 65,00 65,00 14

70520 Nicole Martins UKA MKFIT 65,00 65,00 14

57355 Núria Peixoto AKA CKSP 65,00 65,00 14

66076 Mariana Pires AKA CKSAH 65,00 65,00 14

72186 Madalena Varanda UKA K C FARO 55,00 55,00 18

78196 Diana Gonçalves AMDKP CAKC 55,00 55,00 18

82349 Cynthia Neto AMDKP CAKC 50,00 50,00 20

72416 Mariana Lopes ASKIP AK FAFE 45,00 45,00 21

75391 Sofia Sampaio AAKDA CKSRP 35,00 35,00 22

66808 Rafaela Sabino KKP R S C 35,00 35,00 22

86380 Diana Ferreira APK SHO DKDRFV 35,00 35,00 22

46281 Iara Vieira AKRAM CDEBSS CRU 22,50 22,50 25

83728 Sara Teixeira APKS N.K.S.B. 20,00 20,00 26

74892 Leonor Rebocho AKB A K BEJA 17,50 17,50 27
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67128 Rodrigo Oliveira NPK CKGP 1142,50 1142,50 1

66906 Francisco Durão IKP SCP 727,50 727,50 2

66159 Francisco Silva AKVS CLUBE AKVS 598,75 598,75 3

58614 Miguel Moreno KKP NKE 186,25 186,25 4

72189 Gabriel Shumov UKA K C FARO 155,00 155,00 5

55661 Guilherme Rita AKKP ESC 145,00 145,00 6

69948 Matias Machado AKVS CLUBE AKVS 105,00 105,00 7

71957 Gabriel Vidal AKKP SCVA 105,00 105,00 7

59500 António Cleto AAKDA CKSRP 75,00 75,00 9

67271 Ian Traquino UKA K C C O 65,00 65,00 10

66386 Dinis Fonseca CPK EKS DELAES 65,00 65,00 10

75267 Pedro Gonçalves KKP R S C 65,00 65,00 10

58067 João Teles AKVS CLUBE AKVS 55,00 55,00 13

48835 Diogo Correia ANAM ESK PORTIMAO 45,00 45,00 14

67095 Jorge Freitas AKRAM CDEBSS CRU 45,00 45,00 14

62086 Duarte Andrade ASKP ESKSMA 45,00 45,00 14

84038 Tiago Botellho UKSP CK INVICTA 25,00 25,00 17

68191 Isaac Almeida AAKDA CKS RELVA 12,50 12,50 18
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72186 Madalena Varanda UKA K C FARO 777,50 777,50 1

70521 Eva Crispim UKA MKFIT 347,50 347,50 2

62594 Francisca Nunes CPK CKA POVOA 245,00 245,00 3

77759 Carolina Monteiro AKPORTO AKPORTO CL 135,00 135,00 4

52272 Laura Magalhães AAKDA C K S P V 75,00 75,00 5

77614 Eva Lopes AKKP SCVA 45,00 45,00 6
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83583 Iris Marques AKS SCR PAIVEN 447,50 447,50 1

75391 Sofia Sampaio AAKDA CKSRP 407,50 407,50 2

76355 Irina Fonseca MSK VNKCA 395,00 395,00 3

57994 Carolina Cardoso ASKIP CKSN 355,00 355,00 4

78164 Catarina Sabino LPK FUSOES A 347,50 347,50 5

72427 Matilde Ladeiro UKA SRO 303,75 303,75 6

89500 Leonor Silva AKS AKNPAIVA 292,50 292,50 7

67188 Claudia Gomes APOGK GCK 275,00 275,00 8

63824 Leonor Romeiro LKS CK OURIQUE 257,50 257,50 9

82349 Cynthia Neto AMDKP CAKC 145,00 145,00 10

75123 Lara Jesus UKA MKFIT 135,00 135,00 11

66002 Íris Simões AWIKP NDA POMBAL 125,00 125,00 12

83728 Sara Teixeira APKS N.K.S.B. 85,00 85,00 13

78239 Maria Jerónimo APK SHO SFUMA 55,00 55,00 14

46281 Iara Vieira AKRAM CDEBSS CRU 52,50 52,50 15

80969 Matilde Oliveira AKKP CKV 45,00 45,00 16

59066 Constança Laranjeira EKP EKPM 35,00 35,00 17

83893 Leonor Ferreira LPK FUSOES A 35,00 35,00 17

Kumite Juvenil Feminino -40kg 
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75646 Alice Lourenço AMDKP CAKC 1452,50 1452,50 1

72427 Matilde Ladeiro UKA SRO 752,50 752,50 2

78196 Diana Gonçalves AMDKP CAKC 477,50 477,50 3

77322 Joana Jorge ANAM KKC 427,50 427,50 4

72143 Maria Nogueira AKKP CKM 330,00 330,00 5

54700 Francisca Magalhães AKA CKSP 297,50 297,50 6

89370 Joana Morais CPK BUSHIDO DO 245,00 245,00 7

47555 Leonor Coelho AWIKP SC BRAGA 191,25 191,25 8

57976 Constança Carneiro AKBA CB OLHAO 115,00 115,00 9

77318 Inês David ANAM KKC 78,75 78,75 10

72379 Mariana Moisão CKSALG CKSA 75,00 75,00 11

64538 Rita Pires ADKP ARLAV 45,00 45,00 12

76653 Mariana Baltazar AKPORTO MCADOJO 45,00 45,00 12

66076 Mariana Pires AKA CKSAH 45,00 45,00 12

61225 Laura Ferreira APOGK CKBD - CLU 35,00 35,00 15

Kumite Juvenil Feminino -45kg 
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47555 Leonor Coelho AWIKP SC BRAGA 957,50 957,50 1

72142 Matilde Madureira AKKP CKM 905,00 905,00 2

83140 Isabel Caetano UKA SRO 777,50 777,50 3

72416 Mariana Lopes ASKIP AK FAFE 687,50 687,50 4

73948 Mariana Borges IKP SCP 500,00 500,00 5

78162 Leticia Brito LNKP CELTAS 221,25 221,25 6

85625 Maria Gomes AKPORTO AKPORTO CL 147,50 147,50 7

70206 Alícia Sandoval ANKP CKAC 135,00 135,00 8

73292 Simone Resendes AKA CKSAH 115,00 115,00 9

86565 Anastacia Levchenko AWIKP NDA POMBAL 105,00 105,00 10

65861 Laura Ramoa AWIKP SC BRAGA 100,00 100,00 11

70019 Núria Peixoto AKA CKSH 85,00 85,00 12

74892 Leonor Rebocho AKB A K BEJA 55,00 55,00 13

79825 Adriana Dias ANAM C K S O 55,00 55,00 13

78143 Simone Felicio AKB A K BEJA 45,00 45,00 15

89296 Leonor Santos AKKP CKM 35,00 35,00 16

Kumite Juvenil Feminino -50kg 
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73626 Teresa Costa UKA 1.MAIO 857,50 857,50 1

70520 Nicole Martins UKA MKFIT 367,50 367,50 2

78162 Leticia Brito LNKP CELTAS 347,50 347,50 3

79495 Beatriz Neto CPK EKS DELAES 157,50 157,50 4

73458 Leonor Figueiredo AWIKP KURO OBI 78,75 78,75 5

72092 Laura Reis AWIKP ACRMV 75,00 75,00 6
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67181 Leonardo Soares AKKP CKV 257,50 257,50 1

58506 Gustavo Couto ANAM ESK PORTIMAO 125,00 125,00 2

67095 Jorge Freitas AKRAM CDEBSS CRU 105,00 105,00 3

62235 Martim Gabriel AAKDA E K C 45,00 45,00 4

74465 Gustavo Cunha CNKD CLUBE CNKD 35,00 35,00 5

Kumite Juvenil Masculino +60kg 
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78166 André Ramalho LPK FUSOES A 466,25 466,25 1

75201 Rodrigo Rodrigues ANKP CKAC 365,00 365,00 2

61300 Diogo França AKKP CKV 340,00 340,00 3

55661 Guilherme Rita AKKP ESC 322,50 322,50 4

67697 Guilherme Oliveira AKFF SKL 285,00 285,00 5

52350 Rodrigo Pena AMDKP CAKC 257,50 257,50 6

51924 Afonso Alves NEKP CLUBE NEKP 145,00 145,00 7

72189 Gabriel Shumov UKA K C FARO 145,00 145,00 7

84042 Miguel Monteiro UKSP CK INVICTA 75,00 75,00 9

59413 Bernardo Rodrigues ADP EKPENAFIEL 75,00 75,00 9

58358 Gonçalo Azevedo UKA K C FARO 72,50 72,50 11

78157 Rodrigo Silva LPK JOMA 65,00 65,00 12

79951 Tomás Silva IKP NKSL 55,00 55,00 13

64096 Rafael Ferreira ANAM ESK PORTIMAO 55,00 55,00 13

62866 João Gaiola AWIKP AC FUNDANE 55,00 55,00 13

58445 Afonso Reis UKA MKFIT 55,00 55,00 13

78131 Duarte Fernandes AKB A K BEJA 55,00 55,00 13

53045 Joel Batista AAKDA E K C 45,00 45,00 18

67035 Diogo Barroso AKWCB EKW JOAQUI 35,00 35,00 19

Kumite Juvenil Masculino -40kg 
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51951 João Monteiro AKKP CKM 737,50 737,50 1

89553 Lucas Rodrigues IKP NKSL 497,50 497,50 2

47687 Tiago Rebelo AMDKP CAKC 425,00 425,00 3

77871 Lucas Santos UKA CK TAVIRA 422,50 422,50 4

55869 António Garcia AKKP CKM 386,25 386,25 5

77182 Gabriel Costa IKP C B FAFE 340,00 340,00 6

75137 Henrique Silva AKA CKSAH 257,50 257,50 7

77873 Rafael Silva UKA CK TAVIRA 247,50 247,50 8

53453 Gonçalo Almeida AAKDA K C P D 135,00 135,00 9

88695 Salvador Martins UKA MKFIT 125,00 125,00 10

77872 Francisco Pereira UKA CK TAVIRA 85,00 85,00 11

65115 Diogo Pires AKFF SKL 52,50 52,50 12

85176 Martim Sousa CPK CKFA 45,00 45,00 13

72583 Tomás Melo ANAM AKC BEIRA 45,00 45,00 13

67875 João Vieira AKRAM CK CANICO 37,50 37,50 15

84038 Tiago Botellho UKSP CK INVICTA 35,00 35,00 16

77612 André Reis AKKP SCVA 27,50 27,50 17

68191 Isaac Almeida AAKDA CKS RELVA 17,50 17,50 18
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55869 António Garcia AKKP CKM 1512,50 1512,50 1

60147 Diogo Oliveira IKP SCP 662,50 662,50 2

75115 Rafael Martins UKA MKFIT 565,00 565,00 3

52047 Orlando Neves AKKP CKV 407,50 407,50 4

63938 João Pedro ADS-AK CKA ALMEIR 202,50 202,50 5

68431 Miguel Pinto CPK EKS DELAES 100,00 100,00 6

61836 Tiago Felija AAKDA CKSRP 85,00 85,00 7

72589 William Esteves ANAM AKC BEIRA 75,00 75,00 8

47132 Ruby Rodrigues AKKP NDT 75,00 75,00 8

88500 Afonso Jesus AKS SCR PAIVEN 75,00 75,00 8

63934 Miguel Caldeira AAMA K C Q 55,00 55,00 11

57012 Martim Pereira AWIKP SC BRAGA 45,00 45,00 12

68191 Isaac Almeida AAKDA CKS RELVA 45,00 45,00 12

64107 Duarte Santos KPS CBK GUARDA 35,00 35,00 14

60159 Gabriel Rocha IKP NKSL 35,00 35,00 14

59500 António Cleto AAKDA CKSRP 27,50 27,50 16

74100 Vitor Osman AKBA CB OLHAO 25,00 25,00 17

80691 Daniel Andrade ANAM CKS ARROJA 25,00 25,00 17

46324 Diogo Ameida ISP-ANK HCM 25,00 25,00 17

85631 Martim Vieira AKPORTO AKPORTO CL 25,00 25,00 17

77870 David Gheras UKA CK TAVIRA 25,00 25,00 17

Kumite Juvenil Masculino -50kg 
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56303 Salvador Louro IKP SCP 737,50 737,50 1

77612 André Reis AKKP SCVA 427,50 427,50 2

59500 António Cleto AAKDA CKSRP 125,00 125,00 3

77616 Nikita Plyeshkov AKKP SCVA 95,00 95,00 4

83527 Tiago Teixeira AKKP CKM 55,00 55,00 5

59102 Santiago Sanches ANAM ESK PORTIMAO 45,00 45,00 6

72094 Rodrigo Dias AWIKP ACRMV 37,50 37,50 7

68863 Rodrigo Ramalhinho AKWCB EKW JOAQUI 35,00 35,00 8

58970 Andre Carvalho LPK KF APEE 35,00 35,00 8
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66158 Rodrigo Dias AKVS CLUBE AKVS 522,50 522,50 1

66496 Pedro Reis IKP NKSL 282,50 282,50 2

82099 Severino Melo AAKDA K C P D 45,00 45,00 3

67874 André Vieira AKRAM CK CANICO 42,50 42,50 4

Kumite Juvenil Masculino -60kg 


